
Toledo

Córdoba

Guadix

Peñíscola

Spanish Wonder

  Savour shared moments with locals enjoying    in sun-dappled courtyards, zesty paella 
and the sounds of the Spanish guitar. On this journey, you’ll explore the wonders of Spain, 
from the ornate walls of the Alhambra to the Gothic Cathedral and Giralda Tower in Seville.  

Past 
Guest 
Rated 

Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Madrid 

churros con 
chocolate

Explore Vibrant Toledo 
Local Specialist

Dive Into 
Culture

Local Specialist

tapas

Journey to Córdoba and on to Seville 

Local 
Specialist

Discover Seville’s Sights 
Local Specialist

Connect 
With Locals Be My Guest

sangria

Onwards to Granada 

Local Specialist

Admire Iconic Architecture in Guadix and on to 
Valencia 

Local Specialist

Farewell Spain adiós

trip departs every Saturday from April to 
October 2023. Visit our website for dates 

Day Start
Madrid

End
Barcelona

Start
Madrid

End
Barcelona

Sun 02 Jan Mon 10 Jan
Sat 29 Jan Sun 06 Feb

Sat 05 Feb Sun 13 Feb
Sat 12 Feb Sun 20 Feb
Sat 19 Feb Sun 27 Feb
Sat 26 Feb Sun 06 Mar

Sat 05 Mar Sun 13 Mar
Sat 12 Mar Sun 20 Mar
Sat 19 Mar Sun 27 Mar
Sat 26 Mar Sun 03 Apr

Sat 02 Apr Sun 10 Apr
Sat 09 Apr Sun 17 Apr
Sat 16 Apr Sun 24 Apr
Sat 23 Apr Sun 01 May
Sat 30 Apr Sun 08 May

Sat 07 May Sun 15 May
Sat 14 May Sun 22 May
Sat 21 May Sun 29 May
Sat 28 May Sun 05 Jun

Sat 04 Jun Sun 12 Jun
Sat 11 Jun Sun 19 Jun
Sat 18 Jun Sun 26 Jun
Sat 25 Jun Sun 03 Jul

Sat 02 Jul Sun 10 Jul
Sat 09 Jul Sun 17 Jul
Sat 16 Jul Sun 24 Jul
Sat 23 Jul Sun 31 Jul
Sat 30 Jul Sun 07 Aug

Sat 06 Aug Sun 14 Aug
Sat 13 Aug Sun 21 Aug
Sat 20 Aug Sun 28 Aug
Sat 27 Aug Sun 04 Sep

Sat 03 Sep Sun 11 Sep

Sat 10 Sep Sun 18 Sep
Sat 17 Sep Sun 25 Sep
Sat 24 Sep Sun 02 Oct

Sat 01 Oct Sun 09 Oct
Sat 08 Oct Sun 16 Oct
Sat 15 Oct Sun 23 Oct
Sat 22 Oct Sun 30 Oct
Sat 29 Oct Sun 06 Nov

Sat 05 Nov Sun 13 Nov
Sat 12 Nov Sun 20 Nov
Sat 19 Nov Sun 27 Nov
Sat 26 Nov Sun 04 Dec

Sat 03 Dec Sun 11 Dec
Tue 13 Dec Wed 21 Dec
Sun 18 Dec Mon 26 Dec
Tue 20 Dec Wed 28 Dec
Thu 22 Dec Fri 30 Dec
Mon 26 Dec Tue 03 Jan

Mon 02 Jan Tue 10 Jan
Sat 28 Jan Sun 05 Feb

Sat 04 Feb Sun 12 Feb
Sat 11 Feb Sun 19 Feb
Sat 18 Feb Sun 26 Feb
Sat 25 Feb Sun 05 Mar

Sat 04 Mar Sun 12 Mar
Sat 11 Mar Sun 19 Mar
Sat 18 Mar Sun 26 Mar
Sat 25 Mar Sun 02 Apr

Sat 01 Apr Sun 09 Apr
Sat 08 Apr Sun 16 Apr
Sat 15 Apr Sun 23 Apr
Sat 22 Apr Sun 30 Apr
Sat 29 Apr Sun 07 May


